

BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1078  
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 12, in line 17, strike "11" and substitute "8"; in line 18, strike "Three members" and substitute "One member"; and in line 20, strike "Three" and substitute "Two".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 13, in line 4, strike "3." and substitute "2.".